1
DC MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9MSD
■ DC MCCB Switch Disconnectors
■ Frame sizes M1-M6
■ Rated operating current up to 1600 A
■ Tested according to EN 60947-3
■ DC current character
■ 3 and 4-pole versions

there is possibility to use the fully compatible range of external and internal accessories including extended
rotary handles, auxiliary contacts, tripping units and many others.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
M
Product
family
M:
MCCB
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
2
Frame size
1: to 160 A
2: to 250 A
3: to 400 A
4: to 630 A
5: to 800 A
6: to 1600 A
SD
Function
Switch
Disconnector
DC
Current
character
DC
4P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
4P: 4-pole
2
Internal accessories Ex9M1-M5 DC SD
DC MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9MSD
Auxiliary contact AX21M
Shunt trip releases SHT2i
Undervoltage releases UVT2i
Shunt trip release
SHT2i
1 unit or UVT2i
Undervoltage release
UVT2i
1 unit or SHT2i
Auxiliary contact
AX21M
1 2 3
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
1
2
3
1 1
3
External accessories Ex9M1-M5 DC SD
DC MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9MSD
Phase barriers
PB2i